
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

NIRMALA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

KRKCH002151000A

12

JUN-2023

15-JUL-2023 12:3901-JUL-2023

June 2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1551508795

ECR

JUL-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 91867727

Total Members 42

0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         46,404

Total Refund Advance         20,447

0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount 0

Unexempted

         68,354

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

0 0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,402
ANIL JOSE 1,033        1,4881 101116892111 N.A.

       12,402 0       12,402
ANIL JOSE -

       12,402
0          455 - -

       12,698
ANNIE THOMAS 0        1,5242 100086990747 N.A.

       12,698 0       12,698ANNIE
THOMAS

-
       12,698

00 - -

       15,000ANTRIYA ANNIE
TOM

1,250        1,8003 101878078214 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000ANTRIYA

ANNIE TOM
-

       15,000
0          551 - -

       15,000ANU JAYAMOL
MATHEW

1,250        1,8004 100087522984 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000

ANU
JAYAMOL
MATHEW

-
       15,000

0          551 - -

       10,343
ARUNYA SAJI 862        1,2415 101142324042 N.A.

       10,343 0       10,343
ARUNYA SAJI -

       10,343
0          380 - -

       15,000BADMANABAN
R

1,250        1,8006 101873179514 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000BADMANABA

N R
-

       15,000
0          551 - -

       14,495
BINDUMOL P C 1,207        1,7397 100115012826 N.A.

       14,495 0       14,495BINDUMOL P
C

-
       14,495

0          532 - -

       15,000
DEEPA JOSE 1,250        1,8008 100131629339 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000
DEEPA JOSE -

       15,000
0          551 - -

       15,000DHANISH
JOSEPH

1,250        1,8009 100135368563 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000DHANISH

JOSEPH
-

       15,000
0          551 - -

       10,943
DINO XAVIER 912        1,31310 100143851989 N.A.

       10,943 0       10,943
DINO XAVIER -

       10,943
0          402 - -

       15,000DONA MARIA
JETTO

1,250        1,80011 101841818240 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000DONA MARIA

JETTO
-

       15,000
0          551 - -

       15,000
ELSEENA JOSE 1,250        1,80012 100462752078 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000ELSEENA
JOSE

-
       15,000

0          551 - -

       15,000
FELS SAJU 1,250        1,80013 100146309752 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000
FELS SAJU -

       15,000
0          551 - -

       15,000FLOWERLET
MATHEW

1,250        1,80014 100146499391 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000FLOWERLET

MATHEW
-

       15,000
0          551 - -

        8,755
JIBINA BABU 729        1,05115 101737873247 N.A.

        8,755 0        8,755
JIBINA BABU -

        8,755
0          321 - -

        8,755
JINI KURIAN 729        1,05116 101794757410 N.A.

        8,755 0        8,755
JINI KURIAN -

        8,755
0          321 - -

       10,238
JOBIN JOSE 853        1,22917 101089676228 N.A.

       10,238 0       10,238
JOBIN JOSE -

       10,238
0          376 - -

       15,000
JOBIN
KUNJUMON
VILAPURATHU

1,250        1,80018 100862680575 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000

JOBIN
KUNJUMON
VILAPURATH
U

-
       15,000

0          551 - -

       14,124
JOLLY JOSEPH 1,177        1,69519 100178026087 N.A.

       14,124 0       14,124JOLLY
JOSEPH

-
       14,124

0          518 - -

       14,124
JOSE MATHEW 1,177        1,69520 100178123302 N.A.

       14,124 0       14,124JOSE
MATHEW

-
       14,124

0          518 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,000KARTHIKEYAN
M

1,250        1,80021 100190561031 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000KARTHIKEYA

N M
-

       15,000
0          551 - -

       12,698
LALY 1,058        1,52422 100204087084 N.A.

       12,698 0       12,698
LALY -

       12,698
0          466 - -

        9,826
LIJI JOLLY 819        1,17923 101142318786 N.A.

        9,826 0        9,826
LIJI JOLLY -

        9,826
0          361 - -

       11,152
LINCY JOHN 929        1,33824 101116892336 N.A.

       11,152 0       11,152
LINCY JOHN -

       11,152
0          409 - -

       15,000
LINS MARY JOY 1,250        1,80025 100206136203 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000LINS MARY
JOY

-
       15,000

0          551 - -

        8,755
MANJU ANIL 729        1,05126 101737877074 N.A.

        8,755 0        8,755
MANJU ANIL -

        8,755
0          321 - -

       15,000MANJU MARIA
MATHEWS

1,250        1,80027 100219894868 N.A.
       15,000 0       15,000

MANJU
MARIA
MATHEWS

-
       15,000

0          551 - -

       15,000
MANU JOSE 1,250        1,80028 101736489644 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000
MANU JOSE -

       15,000
0          551 - -

       14,124
MELBY SUNNY 1,177        1,69529 100227031117 N.A.

       14,124 0       14,124MELBY
SUNNY

-
       14,124

0          518 - -

       15,000
MERRIN JOSEPH 1,250        1,80030 101821413139 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000MERRIN
JOSEPH

-
       15,000

0          551 - -

       15,000
NANCY JOSE 1,250        1,80031 100258945786 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000
NANCY JOSE -

       15,000
0          551 - -

       12,507
REJI P S 1,042        1,50132 100312245829 N.A.

       12,507 0       12,507
REJI P S -

       12,507
0          459 - -

       11,796
SALOMY REJI 983        1,41633 101116892097 N.A.

       11,796 0       11,796
SALOMY REJI -

       11,796
0          433 - -

       14,124SALOOSH
GEORGE

1,177        1,69534 100329081038 N.A.
       14,124 0       14,124SALOOSH

GEORGE
-

       14,124
0          518 - -

       15,000
SARANYA T S 1,250        1,80035 101873118793 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000
SARANYA T S -

       15,000
0          551 - -

       15,000
SEBY THOMAS 1,250        1,80036 100343333233 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000SEBY
THOMAS

-
       15,000

0          551 - -

       14,124
SHIJO GEORGE 1,177        1,69537 100350548663 N.A.

       14,124 0       14,124SHIJO
GEORGE

-
       14,124

0          518 - -

       14,495
SIJO FRANCIS 1,207        1,73938 100356219402 N.A.

       14,495 0       14,495
SIJO FRANCIS -

       14,495
0          532 - -

       15,000
SINI BABY 1,250        1,80039 100356782019 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000
SINI BABY -

       15,000
0          551 - -

       15,000
SUJA ABRAHAM 1,250        1,80040 101873277044 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000SUJA
ABRAHAM

-
       15,000

0          551 - -

       15,000
VIDYA PETER 1,250        1,80041 101879843843 N.A.

       15,000 0       15,000
VIDYA PETER -

       15,000
0          551 - -

       14,124VINSE M
MICHAEL

1,177        1,69542 100408894277 N.A.
       14,124 0       14,124VINSE M

MICHAEL
-

       14,124
0          518 - -

3 / 4KRKCH002151000A / JUN-2023 / 15-JUL-2023 12:39



PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.

Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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